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Department of Counseling
Professional Events Counseling

SAHP New Student Orientation

Monday, Tuesday August 14-15

Department of Counseling New Student Orientation

Tuesday, August 15

SAHP New Student Orientation

Tuesday, August 15

LSUHSC First day of classes

Wednesday August 16

Meet the Program Zoom Chat Session @ipm CST

Friday, August 25

Practicum and Internship Site Supervisor Orientation

Monday, August 21

Last day for adding courses for credit and for dropping courses. Last
day to convert "I" grades from previous term

Monday, August 21

Labor Day Holiday

Monday September 4

Department head meeting with 2nd year students

Thursday, September 14

Counseling Department Research day Friday 1:00 PM-3:00 PM

Friday, September 22

SAHP Job and Clinical Rotation Networking Fair g a.m.- 12 p.m.

Wednesday , September 27

Meet the Program Zoom Chat Session @12pm CST Friday September 29
Equity and Disproportionality Issues in Education: What is Our Path Friday September 29
Forward? 10 am- 12 pm
Using Joiner’s Interpersonal Model to Work with Suicidal Clients 10 am- .

Friday September 29
12 pm
Advisory Board Meeting 9:30 am- 11 am Wednesday October 4
Open House Friday October 6
Unified Protocol Basics PT 110 am- 12 pm Friday October 6

Louisiana Counseling Association Baton Rouge, LA Conference

October 8-10

Practicum and Internship Spring 2022 Applications Due

Association of Play Therapy Conference

October 10-15

ACES Conference

October 11-15

Self Care Day

Friday, October 13

Department Meeting with Students (attendance requested for all)

Thursday, October 26 12:30 pm

Meet The Program Zoom Chat Session @i2pm CST Friday October 27
Assessment and Interventions for Childhood Depression Friday October 27
Unified Protocol Basics PT 21 pm- 3 pm Friday October 27

Introduction to Play Therapy: The Basics & Beyond 10 am- 12 pm

Friday November 10

DBT Basics ipm- 3 pm

Friday November 10

Tigers and Stripes

Friday November 17

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from Term

Friday November 24

Thanksgiving Holiday

Thursday & Friday November 23-24

Assessment and Interventions for Disruptive or Impulse Control
Disorders 10 am- 12 pm

Friday December 1

Advanced Play Therapy 10 am- 12 pm

Friday December 1

Last Day of Classes Friday December 8
Meet The Program Zoom Chat Session @i2pm CST Friday December 8
Conferral of Degrees Thursday December 14

SAHP New Student Orientation

Monday, January 8

Department of Counseling New Student Orientation

Tuesday, January 9

Semester begins

Wednesday, January 10

Martin Luther King's Birthday observed

Monday, January 15

Last day for adding courses for credit and for dropping courses. Last day
to convert "I" grades from previous term

Wednesday, January 24

Mardi Gras Holiday Tuesday, February 13
Easter Holiday Friday, March 29
National Counseling Awareness Month April

ACA Conference in New Orleans, LA April 1-14

Last Day to Drop or Withdraw from Term Friday, April 26
Last Day of Classes Friday May 10
Conferral of Degrees Thursday May 16




